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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1401V
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 148000

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Danford Llc

9617 Oak Ridge Trl
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642
*2554 COMO AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

SECTION 20 TOWN 29 RANGE 23 PART
OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 BEG AT
INTERSECTION OF W L OF MINN
TRANS RY CO R/W WITH L 33 FT S OF
AND PAR WITH N L OF SD 1/4 1/4 SEC
TH W 200 FT TH S PAR WITH SEC L

** PLEASE NOTE **

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

wo# 7390 Jan 2013-Toyota/Blue/049 DAN
wo# 7391 Jan 2013-Hyundai/Gray/TAL 207
wo# 7392 Jan 2013-Ford/Gray/YAS3557

$576.26 20-29-23-23-0002
$360.00

$35.00
$5.00

$976.26

Wendy Yang

2037 Woodcrest Dr

Woodbury MN 55129-8858
#409 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

VAN SLYKE & LEWIS
REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7406

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

March 2013-Van/Tan/381BYR

1,017.54
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,017.54
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,177.54

29-29-22-22-0101

Larry Mckenzie

10232 Whitemark Ln

Cary NC 27511-7110

*782 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

E. M. MACKUBIN'S SUBDIVISION OF
BLOCK 1, ARLINGTON HILLS
ADDITION LOT 9BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7407

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

March 2013-Oldsmobile/Blue/S56EEJ

1,544.00
120.00
1.00
1.00

$1,544.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$1,704.00

29-29-22-14-0005

Jeffery M Nepstad

Dorothy M Nepstad

1843 Montana Ave E

St Paul MN 55119-4213

*1843 MONTANA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

HAYDEN HEIGHTS LOT 52BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7416

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

April 2013-Oldsmobile/Blue/556EEJ

$639.50 23-29-22-23-0030
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$799.50
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1250 Payne Llc

3363 Oasis Ave N
Stillwater MN 55082-1342
*1250 PAYNE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 16 AND
LOT 17BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
wWOo# 7388

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Jan 2013-Honda/White/696 CXW

$574.50 20-29-22-43-0174
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$734.50

Us Bank N A

4801 Frederica St
Owensboro KY 42301-7441
*266 WINIFRED ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

PROSPECT PLATEAU,BLOCK 6 78 9
LOT6 & W 1/20F LOT 7BLK 11

** PLEASE NOTE **
wo# 7389

Abandon Vehicle

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

Jan 2013-Buick/Yellow/077 AVZ

$634.50 08-28-22-13-0022
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$794.50

Total Abandon Vehicle: $4,986.30
Total DSI Admin Fee: $960.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $210.00
Total Attorney Fee: $30.00
Project Total: $6,186.30
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $6,186.30

6 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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