10:32:37 9/5/2013 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1401V Assn Resolution #:	nt: 148000	Manager: TJT	Pag
	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Unit Rate</b>	Quantity	Charge Amts	<b>Property ID</b>
Danford Llc	SECTION 20 TOWN 29 RANGE 23 PART	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	576.26	\$576.26	20-29-23-23-0002
9617 Oak Ridge Trl	OF SW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 BEG AT	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	360.00	\$360.00	
Minnetonka MN 55305-4642	INTERSECTION OF W L OF MINN TRANS RY CO R/W WITH L 33 FT S OF	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*2554 COMO AVE	AND PAR WITH N L OF SD 1/4 1/4 SEC	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 4	TH W 200 FT TH S PAR WITH SEC L				\$976.26	
*Pending as of: 8/28/2013		*** Owner and Taxpaye	т ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7390 Jan 2013-Toyota/Blue WO# 7391 Jan 2013-Hyundai/Gr WO# 7392 Jan 2013-Ford/Gray/Y					
	VAN SLYKE & LEWIS	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	1,017.54	\$1,017.54	29-29-22-22-0101
2037 Woodcrest Dr	REARRANGEMENT OF HUMBIRDS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Woodbury MN 55129-8858	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 10 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*409 JESSAMINE AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$1,177.54	
*Pending as of: 8/28/2013		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7406 March 2013-Van/Tan/					
	E. M. MACKUBIN'S SUBDIVISION OF	Abandon Vehicle				29-29-22-14-0005
10232 Whitemark Ln	BLOCK 1, ARLINGTON HILLS	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	_, _,
Cary NC 27511-7110	ADDITION LOT 9 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*782 MAGNOLIA AVE E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$1,704.00	
*Pending as of: 8/28/2013		*** Owner and Taxpaye	т ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7407 March 2013-Oldsmobile/Blue/556EEJ					
	HAYDEN HEIGHTS LOT 52 BLK 1	Abandon Vehicle		639.50	\$639.50	23-29-22-23-0030
Dorothy M Nepstad		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1843 Montana Ave E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55119-4213		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1843 MONTANA AVE E					\$799.50	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***		,	

\*Pending as of: 8/28/2013

\*\* PLEASE NOTE \*\*
WO# 7416 April : April 2013-Oldsmobile/Blue/556EEJ

10:32:37 9/5/2013	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1401V Assm Resolution #:	t: 148000	Manager: TJT	Page 2	
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
1250 Payne Llc	STONE & MORTON'S ADDITION TO	Abandon Vehicle	1.00	574.50	\$574.50	20-29-22-43-0174	
3363 Oasis Ave N	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOTS 16 AND LOT 17 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00		
Stillwater MN 55082-1342		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1250 PAYNE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 6					\$734.50		
*Pending as of: 8/28/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
•	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7388 Jan 2013-Honda/White/696 CXW						
	PROSPECT PLATEAU,BLOCK 6 7 8 9	Abandon Vehicle		634.50		08-28-22-13-0022	
4801 Frederica St	LOT 6 & W 1/2 OF LOT 7 BLK 11	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	00 20 22 10 0022	
Owensboro KY 42301-7441		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*266 WINIFRED ST E		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2					\$794.50		
*Pending as of: 8/28/2013		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** WO# 7389 Jan 2013-Buick/Yellow/077 AVZ						
Total Abandon Vehicle:		- — — — — —	. — — — — —			. — — — — —	
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$960.00						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$210.00						
Total Attorney Fee:	\$30.00						
Project Total:	\$6,186.30						
<b>Less Total Discounts:</b>	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$6,186.30						

0 Exempt Parcel(s)